Home Learning Questionnaire

Q1 Are you able to access the Home Learning for your child?

Yes

No

Other (please
specify)

0% 10% 20%

ANSWER CHOICES

Yes
No

Other (please specify)
TOTAL

Q2 Is your child able to complete all or most of the tasks each day?

Yes

No

Other (please
specify)

0%  10% 20%

ANSWER CHOICES

Yes
No

Other (please specify)
TOTAL

Answered: 96

30%

Skipped: 0

40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answered: 96

30%

RESPONSES
88.54%
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RESPONSES
77.08%

12.50%
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Home Learning Questionnaire

Q3 Are you happy with the variety of activities?

Answered: 96  Skipped: 0

Yes

No

Other (please
specify)

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Yes 86.46%
No 10.42%

Other (please specify) 3.13%

TOTAL

Q4 Are you happy with the quantity of activities?

Answered: 96  Skipped: 0

Just righ

Could be moreg

Could be less

Other (pleas
specify
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Home Learning Questionnaire

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Just right 61.46% 59
Could be more 13.54% 13
Could be less 15.63% 15
Other (please specify) 9.38% 9
TOTAL 96

Q5 Do you know how to contact the school by email?

Answered: 96  Skipped: 0

Yes

No

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Yes 100.00% 96
No 0.00% 0
TOTAL 96

Q6 Do you know how to contact the school by mobile phone?

Answered: 96  Skipped: 0

Yes
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Home Learning Questionnaire

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Yes 76.04% 73
No 23.96% 23
TOTAL %

Q7 Are you aware of the criteria for children allowed to attend school
during lockdown?

Answered: 96  Skipped: 0

No I

Other (please
specify)

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Yes 96.88% 93
No 3.13% 3
Other (please specify) 0.00% 0
TOTAL 96

Q8 Does your child attend school for some or all of the time?

Other (please
specify)

Answered: 96  Skipped: 0
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ANSWER CHOICES
Yes
No

Other (please specify)
TOTAL

Home Learning Questionnaire

RESPONSES
8.33%

89.58%

2.08%

Q9 What are we doing well?

Answered: 84  Skipped: 12

Q10 How could we improve?

Answered: 80  Skipped: 16
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